Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor :Wianxx Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-08-2019
List of Creditor as on 18-04-2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

SL Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
% of | Amount of any . |Amount
. . mutual |Amount of claim .
voting |of contin- . of claim |Remarks,
No. Whether > dues, th |under verifica - .
Date of . Amount of |Nature of] shar e in gent . not if any
. Amount claimed . . . related . . at may |[tion .
receipt claim admitted| claim CoC,if | claim admitted
party? licabl be set-
Department Government app ;ca off
. . UTTAR
1]Ghaziabad Nagar Nigam PRADESH 09-10-2019 2,00,58,406 2,00,58,406 No NA - - - -
Uttar Pradesh State Industrial JUTTAR Under
Development Authority PRADESH 26-10-2020 28,91,15,974 - No NA - - | 28,91,15,974.00 “ NReview
Executl've Englnefer,, ‘ UTTAR
3|Pashchimanchl Vidyut Vitran 30-12-2019 55,59,657 55,59,657 No NA - - - -
. .. PRADESH
Nigam Limited
Total 31,47,34,037 2,56,18,063 28,91,15,974.00




